

ARCHIBEQUE DITCH
DIVERSION STRUCTURE REHABILITATION AND PIPELINE PROJECT
BID TABULATION

William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.
BID DATE: 9/18/2017

BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Sichler Construction LLC	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Part A - Diversion Structure Rehabilitation								
1	8	Mobilization, demobilization	LS	1	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
2	5	Pollution control	LS	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,500	\$3,500.00
3	11	Control of water	LS	1	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
4	7	Construction surveys	LS	1	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
5	21	Excavation	CY	75	\$15	\$1,125	\$10	\$750.00
6	61.A	Furnish and install structure rock (3.5 ft.)	TN	155	\$125	\$19,375	\$260	\$40,300.00
7	61.A	Furnish and install structure rock (1.5 ft.)	TN	10	\$85	\$850	\$260	\$2,600.00
8	71	Furnish and install irrigation heading structure, & canal gates	LS	1	\$18,000	\$18,000	\$10,000	\$10,000.00
9	23	Structure backfill and site grading	CY	35	\$15	\$525	\$28	\$980.00
10	6	Planting	SY	100	\$6.00	\$600	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
Part A SUBTOTAL:						\$50,975	A: \$78,130.00	
Part B - Irrigation Pipeline Construction								
11	8	Mobilization, demobilization	LS	1	\$14,000	\$14,000	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
12	5	Pollution control	LS	1	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$3,500	\$3,500.00
13	7	Construction surveys	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
14	21	Excavation of Pipeline Trench	CY	6180	\$6	\$37,080	\$10	\$61,800.00
15	21	Pipeline trench backfill and compaction	CY	6180	\$6	\$37,080	\$10	\$61,800.00
16	21	Furnish and place select fill	CY	280	\$30	\$8,400	\$30	\$8,400.00
17	45	Furnish and install 18 in. diameter PVC P.I.P. 80 PSI	LF	5,863	\$18.25	\$107,000	\$20.00	\$117,260.00
18	45	Furnish and install fittings, valves and vents (see schedule)	LS	1	\$44,480	\$44,480	\$43,839	\$43,839.00
Part B SUBTOTAL:						\$255,040	B: \$306,599.00	
Part C - Surface Water Pollution Prevention Plan								
19		Develop and Implement Surface Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
Part C SUBTOTAL:						\$10,000	C: \$5,000.00	
Part A, Part B & Part C SUBTOTAL:						\$316,015	A+B+C SUBTOTAL: \$389,729.00	
NMGRT (6.25%):						\$19,751	NMGRT (6.25%): \$24,358.06	
GRAND TOTAL:						\$335,766	GRAND TOTAL: \$414,087.06	